DRIFT CASINO LOW ODDS 1 IN 4 CHANCE TO WIN + 10 X £1000 INSTANT PRIZES

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

3 Leanne Bennett 126 Nathan Connor 287 Marie Palmer

4 Declan Calder 127 Harriet-mae Broadhurst 295 Paul Dale

18 Charlotte Taylor 140 Sarah Hughes 298 Stacy Waite
21 Luke Smith 141 Kate Benion 299 Terri Wilkinson
22 Loz K 154 Steph Quarry 302 Rebecca Sprague
24 Lisa Simms 168 Egle Siaudvytyte 308 Nathan Connor
27 Egle Siaudvytyte 170 Charlotte Taylor 321 Stacey Ball

32 Matthew Benson 172 Steph Quarry 322 Nick Owen-tennant
33 Sophie Ball 174 Charlotte Taylor 323 Amy Osik

35 Jodie Stanley 175 Charlotte Taylor 329 Charlotte Taylor
41 Charlotte Taylor 190 Gemma Steventon 331 Rebecca Sprague
42 Luke Smith 191 Kea Chun Chia 333 Nathan Connor
44 Kerry Downing Kerry Downing 192 Jo Butler 334 Tony Nicklin
45 Steven Strickland 196 Winner Winner 337 Kylie Shepherd
50 Egle Siaudvytyte 202 Jodie Walker-weston 338 Jane Binek

52 Rachael Hawes 203 Jade Baker 339 Jade Hill

60 Leanne Foster 206 Winner Winner 340 Rebecca Sprague
62 Charlotte Taylor 208 Nakita Bastable 342 Egle Siaudvytyte
64 Amber Marshall 211 Shann W 343 Luke Price

66 Michelle Rutherford 212 Billie-jo Taylor 352 Beth Thomas
70 Egle Siaudvytyte 220 Chris Lewis 357 Louise Edwards
71 Luke Price 222 Chris Payne 360 Winner Winner
72 Matthew Benson 226 Katravia Smith 368 Luke Price

83 Luke Smith 241 Katie Gibbs 369 Kristel Woods
85 Mitchell Turner 255 Egle Siaudvytyte 379 Stacie Davey
86 Luke Smith 257 Nile Moloughney 380 Nathan Connor
87 Jade Lonergan 259 Jordan Smith 381 Bryan Hogan
89 Liam G 263 Leanne Bennett 392 Kate Benion
90 Joanne Westwood 266 Denise Evans 401 Darren Carswell
104 Hannah Johnson 275 Connie C 402 Luke Smith
107 Stephanie Hunt 278 Rebecca Sprague 403 Paul Jenkins
116 Liam Sprague 279 Stephanie Phillips Green 406 Egle Siaudvytyte

Total: 733 < Draw: February 6, 2026 9:40 pm Page 1 of 8




DRIFT CASINO LOW ODDS 1 IN 4 CHANCE TO WIN + 10 X £1000 INSTANT PRIZES

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

407 Chloe Hooper 532 Sophie Ball 670 Nathan Connor
408 Kea Chun Chia 535 Winner Winner 675 Claire Boden
410 Chloe Thompson 536 Chloe Thompson 676 Michelle Poole
414 Jodie Stanley 551 Winner Winner 682 Emma Vickers
417 Winner Winner 564 Jodie Stanley 684 Kayleigh Hall
418 Rachael Millward 566 Steven Westwwod 690 Megan P

425 Liam Johnson 574 Stephanie Corrigan 695 Gemma Steventon
428 Celice Mckay 576 James Davis 696 Charlotte Taylor
432 Louise Wilson 588 Debbie Coates 702 Kathleen Wood
433 Jodie Stanley 589 Samantha Summers 705 Sophie Ball
441 Nathan Connor 591 Bryan Hogan 709 Luke Smith
451 Stacie Davey 593 Amy Wilkinson 712 Stephanie Phillips Green
453 Matt Mills 599 Egle Siaudvytyte 715 Katravia Smith
454 Luke Smith 600 Luke Smith 718 Egle Siaudvytyte
465 Charlotte Taylor 602 Daniel Adams 720 Jodie Stanley
475 Gemma Steventon 605 Sophie Ball 723 Tracey Peters
476 Kirsty Teehan 606 Jodie Stanley 725 Millie Slater
477 Charlotte Taylor 616 Connie C 737 Luke Price
480 Denise Evans 621 Wendy Hickman 738 Charlotte Aldridge
481 Liam Ingram 622 Luke Price 740 Egle Siaudvytyte
483 Megan Coley 623 Egle Siaudvytyte 743 Laura Meller
488 Nicola Harris 624 Leah Ebanks 746 Winner Winner
491 Nakita Bastable 627 Gemma Steventon 748 Maisie Taylor
493 Charlotte Taylor 631 Rebecca Sprague 755 Rob Hill

497 Sally Riman 634 Demi Winfield 756 Leanne Bennett
499 Courtney Horton 635 Luke Price 759 Terri Skeldon
504 Sharnna Flowers 637 Chris Cresswell 760 Gemma Steventon
511 Liam Ingram 643 Natalie Whitmore 762 Loz K

513 Matthew Benson 654 Charlotte Hartland 771 Natalie_hancox
522 Dawn Hill 657 Luke Smith 775 Steph Quarry
524 Rebecca Tromans 663 Chelsea Bisseker 777 Luke Smith
526 Toni Ward 668 Charlotte Aldridge 778 Michelle Hadlington
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Ticket No. Name

780
782
785
791
796
797
802
803
806
807
810
815
817
819
820
832
837
841
850
851
852
866
870
876
882
883
884
888
889
890
892
893

Luke Smith
Luke Price
Charlotte Aldridge
Loz K
Natalie Broome
Kim Jones
Denise Evans
Jack Hall
Sabrina Sutherland
Michelle Brittain
Luke Smith
Jodie Stanley
Stacey Sheldon
Celice Mckay
Jodie Stanley
Chloe Thompson
Winner Winner
Charlotte Taylor
Bryan Hogan
Jodie Stanley
Francesca Kirby
Egle Siaudvytyte
Julie Barnes
Sabrina Sutherland
Nathan Connor
Steph Quarry
Stephanie Phillips Green
Ashleigh Nightingale
Charlotte Taylor
Zoe Greensill
Charlotte Taylor
Charlotte Aldridge

894
895
896
897
903
904
905
908
912
918
919
920
921
929
936
938
940
942
948
952
957
966
970
971
977
978
984
986
987
988
993
997

Ticket No. Name

Shane Styles
Steven Strickland
Chloe Maddox
Luke Smith
Winner Winner
Courtney Horton
Samantha Ordway
Winner Winner
Lisa Turner
Egle Siaudvytyte
Gemma Steventon
Sharnna Flowers
Kirsty Teehan
Charlotte Taylor
Gemma Steventon
Winner Winner
Fallon Hickman
Egle Siaudvytyte
Jodie Stanley
Loz K
Winner Winner
Michelle Cash
Tracey Murphy
Charlotte Taylor
Terri Skeldon
Luke Smith
Chloe Maddox
Jodie Stanley
Jack Gibbons
Egle Siaudvytyte
Aiden Dovaston

Connie C

Ticket No. Name

1001
1003
1011
1012
1017
1020
1021
1024
1025
1028
1031
1038
1042
1044
1047
1055
1058
1059
1064
1072
1075
1077
1079
1087
1092
1099
1101
1102
1105
1107
1108
1113

DRIFT CASINO LOW ODDS 1 IN 4 CHANCE TO WIN + 10 X £1000 INSTANT PRIZES

Leanne Foster
Sharnna Flowers
Egle Siaudvytyte
Leanne Bennett

Sophie James

Gemma Steventon
Michelle Brittain
Shelbie Cartwright
Lisa Perks
Lucy Cooper
Gemma Steventon
Charlotte Taylor

Louise Wilson

Daniel Adams

Terri Skeldon

Sid Garrett
Luke Smith
Terri Skeldon
Charlotte Taylor
Liam Ingram
Luke Smith
Nicola Smith
Sarah Hadlington
Charlotte Taylor
Chris Payne
Joanne Westwood
Gemma Steventon

Nathan Connor

Jodie Stanley
Egle Siaudvytyte
Samantha Blewitt

Jodie Stanley

Total: 733

Draw: February 6, 2026 9:40 pm
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Ticket No. Name

1129
1130
1134
1137
1141
1142
1145
1149
1151
1162
1163
1166
1168
1175
1176
1178
1180
1191
1193
1197
1200
1208
1212
1214
1217
1218
1219
1225
1227
1229
1231
1239

Matt Cherrington
Michael Kelly
Nathan Connor
Luke Smith
Charlotte Aldridge
Charlotte Taylor
Amber Marshall
Gemma Steventon
Sharnna Flowers
Jordan Smith
Zoe Davies
Charlotte Taylor
Steph Quarry
Connie C
Rebecca Sprague
Sophie James
Helen Bradley
Steph Quarry
Sophie Ball
Egle Siaudvytyte
Shane Styles
Michelle Hadlington
Luke Smith
Sophie Ball
Chelsea Byfield-cable
Keeley Blake
Abbey Rose
Gemma Steventon
Luke Smith
Steven Strickland
Jodie Stanley
Louis Cushley

1242
1248
1249
1263
1267
1268
1269
1272
1279
1283
1288
1292
1298
1303
1305
1313
1314
1317
1322
1327
1330
1333
1336
1342
1356
1362
1368
1370
1371
1375
1387
1389

Ticket No. Name

Helen Bradley
Megan Jenkins
Winner Winner
Sophie Evans
Kenzie Bywater
Declan Calder
Egle Siaudvytyte
Steph Quarry
Liam Ruthie
Matthew Benson
Charlotte Taylor
Winner Winner
Kirsty Avey
Sarah Taylor
Jodie Stanley
Jodie Stanley
Michelle Hadlington
Luke Smith
Gemma Steventon
Celice Mckay
Rebecca Checketts
Phoebe Richards
Gemma Steventon
Harriet-mae Broadhurst
Winner Winner
Jodie Stanley
Louise Wilson
Charlotte Taylor
Luke Smith
Steph Quarry
Harriet-mae Broadhurst

Stacey Lloyd

1394
1395
1396
1404
1407
1408
1409
1411
1415
1428
1437
1441
1444
1445
1449
1452
1463
1464
1471
1477
1482
1487
1491
1494
1495
1497
1498
1499
1500
1512
1516
1518

DRIFT CASINO LOW ODDS 1 IN 4 CHANCE TO WIN + 10 X £1000 INSTANT PRIZES

Ticket No. Name

Jodie Stanley
Charlotte Taylor
Charlotte Taylor

Steven Strickland
Nathan Connor
Kea Chun Chia

Leah Tonks
Charlotte Taylor
Winner Winner

Steph Quarry

Egle Siaudvytyte
Steven Strickland
Rebecca Sprague
Charlotte Taylor
Emily Smith
Charlotte Taylor
Luke Smith

Charlotte Aldridge
Charlotte Jones
Charlotte Taylor
Joanne Alldritt

Luke Smith

Steven Strickland

Rebecca Sprague
Nakita Bastable

Egle Siaudvytyte

Tracy Costin

Denise Evans

Tina Clarke
Winner Winner
Tegan Howell

Chloe Thompson

Total: 733

Draw: February 6, 2026 9:40 pm
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Ticket No. Name

1522
1523
1525
1530
1531
1532
1533
1539
1544
1548
1550
1561
1565
1568
1569
1570
1571
1573
1576
1579
1584
1587
1596
1602
1604
1611
1612
1616
1617
1622
1624
1625

Egle Siaudvytyte
Charlotte Taylor
Steven Strickland
Rebecca Sprague
Asa Wright
Rebecca Swinfen
Charlotte Roche
Karlee Miller
Julia Smith
Tracy Parkes
Winner Winner
Lee Walters
Michelle Hadlington
Liam Ruthie
Charlotte Taylor
Amy Ford
Gemma Steventon
Emma Firkin
Charlotte Taylor
Nathan Connor
Jodie Stanley
Ainsley Ratcliffe
Bex Moore
Emma Rogers
Susan Wall
Charlotte Taylor
Tina Clarke
Zoe Davies
Nakita Bastable
Rebecca Burbidge
Kia Reynolds

Winner Winner

1626
1630
1631
1641
1642
1648
1657
1663
1665
1667
1670
1676
1682
1684
1687
1695
1698
1713
1721
1734
1735
1738
1743
1746
1748
1751
1755
1766
1769
1771
1775
1781

Ticket No. Name

Shane Styles
Kea Chun Chia
Egle Siaudvytyte
Yasmin West
Natalie Davies
Egle Siaudvytyte
Loz K
Charlotte Taylor
Michael Kelly
Michael Newell
Jodie Stanley
Rebecca Burbidge
Rebecca Sprague
Shelley Hanney
Gemma Steventon
Celice Mckay
Charlotte Aldridge
Connie C
Marie Palmer
Steven Strickland
Liam Ingram
Michelle Hadlington
Luke Smith
Luke Smith
Steven Strickland
Jade Roach
Donna Blewitt
Nathan Connor
Terri Skeldon
Lisa Hickman
Laura Gordon

Amy Wilkinson

1790
1792
1793
1795
1796
1801
1806
1814
1815
1817
1822
1828
1830
1836
1844
1858
1860
1862
1872
1875
1878
1885
1887
1901
1911
1915
1917
1920
1926
1927
1930
1931

DRIFT CASINO LOW ODDS 1 IN 4 CHANCE TO WIN + 10 X £1000 INSTANT PRIZES

Ticket No. Name

Charlotte Aldridge
Egle Siaudvytyte
Carly Mcnulty
Charlotte Aldridge
Connie C
Ashley Meddings
Jade Baker
Charlotte Aldridge
Gemma Steventon
Gracie-jay Jeapes
Egle Siaudvytyte
Sid Garrett
Abby Perry
Winner Winner
Shelley Hanney
Carly Mcnulty
Matthew Benson
Charlotte Aldridge
Lauma Silina
Gemma Steventon
Bryan Hogan
Nikki Nightingale
Irina Kovalenko
Luke Smith
Jodie Stanley
Gemma Steventon
Charlotte Taylor
Kristel Woods
Jodie Stanley
Charlotte Taylor
Richard Batty
Egle Siaudvytyte

Total: 733

Draw: February 6, 2026 9:40 pm
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DRIFT CASINO LOW ODDS 1 IN 4 CHANCE TO WIN + 10 X £1000 INSTANT PRIZES

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1933 Emma Joned 2073 Egle Siaudvytyte 2199 Bryan Hogan
1935 Charlotte Aldridge 2075 Steph Quarry 2201 Charlotte Taylor
1936 Sarah Bishop 2077 Luke Smith 2208 Connie C
1940 Kerry Downing Kerry Downing 2083 Carl Clayton 2209 Steven Westwwod
1944 Sophie Ball 2085 Sharon Palmer 2213 Jodie Stanley
1946 Kelly Whitehouse 2087 Steven Strickland 2214 Kea Chun Chia
1956 Winner Winner 2091 Charlotte Taylor 2215 Charlotte Taylor
1957 Fallon Hickman 2094 Callum Bates 2219 Charlotte Taylor
1965 Luke Smith 2097 Luke Smith 2241 Rebecca Sprague
1966 Gemma Steventon 2107 Laura Thompson 2242 Hayley Jones
1967 Winner Winner 2110 Michael Kelly 2243 Jodie Stanley
1973 Rebecca Sprague 2117 Terri Dudey 2244 Rebecca Sprague
1976 Luke Price 2121 Toni Ward 2245 Kylie Shepherd
1978 Steven Strickland 2122 Abegaile Baker 2246 Winner Winner
1979 Declan Calder 2123 Luke Smith 2247 Jodie Stanley
1984 Jack Glasby 2125 Luke Smith 2253 Les Rollason
1986 Stephanie Phillips Green 2132 Sophie Ball 2254 Lee Taylor
1993 Nathan Connor 2134 Nakita Bastable 2257 Steven Strickland
2000 Denise Evans 2141 Rebecca Checketts 2258 Egle Siaudvytyte
2008 Mitchell Turner 2151 Steven Strickland 2272 Jodie Stanley
2019 Nathan Connor 2160 Lauma Silina 2274 Jodie Stanley
2022 Declan Calder 2163 Charlotte Taylor 2275 Steven Strickland
2037 Luke Price 2164 Luke Smith 2278 Megan P
2038 Keeley Blake 2166 Steven Strickland 2281 Charlotte Taylor
2040 Bryan Hogan 2169 Tammy Charnock 2284 Gemma Steventon
2044 Sharon Palmer 2172 Charlotte Taylor 2287 Nathan Connor
2045 Steph Quarry 2175 Nathan Connor 2292 Steven Strickland
2054 Jodie Stanley 2178 Matt Mills 2293 Adele Harris
2055 Amy Horton 2185 Luke Smith 2297 Luke Smith
2057 Dawn Hill 2186 Nakita Bastable 2298 Celice Mckay
2064 Terri Skeldon 2189 Beth Thomas 2305 Harriet-mae Broadhurst
2070 Michelle Brittain 2192 Nathan Connor 2317 Steph Quarry

Total: 733 < Draw: February 6, 2026 9:40 pm Page 6 of 8




Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

DRIFT CASINO LOW ODDS 1 IN 4 CHANCE TO WIN + 10 X £1000 INSTANT PRIZES

Ticket No. Name

2320
2322
2325
2326
2328
2346
2354
2362
2363
2365
2370
2374
2375
2382
2383
2384
2388
2397
2398
2411
2414
2419
2421
2422
2423
2433
2439
2440
2442
2443
2449
2452

Amy White
Skye Pagett
Nathan Connor
Kayleigh Smith
Charlotte Hartland
Luke Smith
Lauren Potter
Luke Smith
Emily Gillam
Ryan Round
Steven Strickland
Marie Hunt
Steph Quarry
Amanda Houghton
Celice Mckay
Gemma Shrimpton
Edward Preece
Megan Warner
Michaela Fallon-williams
Jody Hall
Egle Siaudvytyte
Winner Winner
Winner Winner
Michelle Hadlington
Anthony Ohara
Gemma Steventon
Carl Clayton
Charlotte Taylor
Winner Winner
Leanne Bennett
Charlotte Taylor
Laura Pice

2454
2459
2460
2464
2467
2469
2470
2476
2483
2485
2501
2502
2505
2513
2522
2524
2525
2527
2532
2534
2538
2542
2553
2557
2563
2564
2573
2578
2579
2580
2582
2583

Steven Strickland
Bryan Hogan
Charlotte Taylor
Nathan Connor
Rebecca Sprague
Charlotte Taylor
Charlotte Taylor
Mia Ebanks
Jodie Stanley
Kelly Whitehouse
Jack Gibbons
Bryan Hogan
Sid Garrett
Egle Siaudvytyte
Charlotte Taylor
Winner Winner
Denise Evans
Rebecca Swinfen
Charlotte Taylor
Winner Winner
Lyndsay Warmer
Steph Quarry
Peter Chatham
Sophie Jw
Steven Strickland
Paul Green
Gemma Bromley
Amy Nijjar
Charlotte Taylor
Terri Skeldon
Rachael Hawes

Connie C

2585
2594
2596
2603
2604
2606
2608
2616
2617
2626
2633
2637
2646
2649
2650
2651
2655
2664
2666
2677
2680
2684
2693
2697
2699
2700
2703
2707
2712
2721
2723
2727

Charlotte Nicholls
Gemma Steventon
Charlotte Taylor
Kathryn Stokes
Charlotte Taylor
Lisa Marie
Jessica Cooksey
Callum Evans
Katie Birch
Charlotte Taylor
Egle Siaudvytyte
Luke Price
Jodie Stanley
Nakita Bastable
Katie Green
Michelle Hadlington
Winner Winner
Rebecca Sprague
Sally Riman
Kerry Mann
Emma Hall
Steph Quarry
Luke Smith
Dawn Hill
Rebecca Checketts
Amy Wilkinson
Gemma Steventon
Christina Reynolds
Charlotte Aldridge
Denise Evans
Rebecca Sprague
Sophie Ball

Total: 733

Draw: February 6, 2026 9:40 pm
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DRIFT CASINO LOW ODDS 1 IN 4 CHANCE TO WIN + 10 X £1000 INSTANT PRIZES

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

2733 Kelly Whitehouse 2878 Bryan Hogan
2734 Carly Mcnulty 2881 Terri Skeldon
2737 Paul Jenkins 2887 Kerry Blakemore
2739 Leon Winchurch 2890 Egle Siaudvytyte
2750 Luke Smith 2899 Jodie Stanley
2753 Armani Ellis 2900 Winner Winner
2759 Denise Evans 2905 Ashleigh Nightingale
2765 Laura Gordon 2910 Lindsey Law
2778 Jodie Stanley 2912 Emma Evans
2780 Jessica Beasley 2921 Bryan Hogan
2782 Winner Winner 2922 Charlotte Taylor
2792 Chloe Evans 2924 Keeley Blake
2806 Winner Winner 2926 Luke Smith
2808 Nakita Bastable 2936 Matt Huxton
2809 Estelle Pritchard;-) 2938 Rob Hill
2819 Charlotte Taylor 2943 Laura Clews
2823 Gemma Steventon 2944 Kirsty Teehan
2827 Charlotte Aldridge 2951 Kirsty Teehan
2829 Avrielle Bashford 2953 Adam Jones
2832 Steph Quarry 2966 Katie Evans
2833 Charlotte Taylor 2972 Egle Siaudvytyte
2838 Michelle Hadlington 2975 Liam Ingram
2839 Demi Rogers 2986 Steph Quarry
2845 Mario Wandero 2987 Arran Lloyd
2846 Celice Mckay 2990 Luke Smith
2847 Charlotte Taylor 2994 Bryan Hogan
2849 Charlotte Aldridge 2995 Nicola Powers
2852 Chloe Maddox 2997 Steph Quarry
2863 Aimee Noone 2999 Suzanne Joyce
2867 Fallon Hickman

2872 Shaun Butler

2876 Kerry Aspinall

Total: 733 < Draw: February 6, 2026 9:40 pm Page 8 of 8




